SEKERPARE

ENDUSTRIYEL

KESILMIS
Toplam

SEKERPARE

ENDUSTRIYEL

KESILMIS
Toplam

01.08.2019 - 31.03.2020

MIKT/TON TUTAR(ABDS)

65.022 179.895.662
5.861 6.908.329
4.844 10.238.958

15.727 197.043.949

2020/ MART AYI

7.716 21.655.395
533 606.420
587 1.248.570

8.836 23.411.385

01.08.2018 - 31.03.2019

MIKT/TON TUTAR(ABDS)

62.255 170.704.999

7.999
5.022

15.276 190.408.108

8.855.397
10.847.712

2019/ MART AY!I

6.804
1.006

576
8.386

18.200.813
1.108.234
1.238.808

20.547.955

TURKIYE GENELI KURU KAYISI IHRACATI

2.04.2020

FARK/TON
2767
-2138

178

451

912
-473
11
450




